06.1. Springpriifung m. Idealzeit KI. A

St = Anzahl der Startplatze

ITeiInehmer ST Verein Ko Nr. Pferd
Abs,Pia RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V. 0082 Cornet Bonsai
Becker,Kim Chantal RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V. 0274 Venzola
Beckers,Nadja RV Gut Kuckum e.V. 0010 Amarant 30
Birckenstaedt, Tim RG Reinartzkehl 1975 0094 Don-Jose

0155 Lancaster 87
Breuer,Annette RFV Dilkrath e.V. 0251 Shamrock Fino

0260 Surprise in Moon
Claen,Janine RFV Heinsberg e.V. 0041 Capriol 10
ClaRen,Nadine RV St.Gereon Brachelen e.V. 0236 Rocksana 3
Eschweiler,Anna RFV Erkelenz e.V. 0105 Estrada AV
Exner,Kristjan RFV Lobberich 1926 e.V. 0170 Lillemor 4

0234 Rockets Boy
Feucht,Daniela RC DirwiRt e.V. 0049 Cartier 110
Figge,Alina RFV Heinsberg e.V. 0281 Vulkano Wittestein
Fischer,Holger RFV Deutschritter Diiren 1926 e.V. 0037 Camparie

0163 Lavasteen

0273 Venecia lll
Fluck,Nina RG Reinartzkehl 1975 0147 Kinga 3
Grassl,Fiona RG Hubeck-Grefrath 0148 Kulman 2

0264 Toscana 101
Hellenbrandt,Nadine RFV Rodebachtal 1973 e.V. 0223 Prinzess Aline H
Heran,Dirk RFV Heinsberg e.V. 0271 Unique van de Varooisehoeve
Heyer,Rebecca RFV Heinsberg e.V. 0093 Denver 178
Hofmann,Frank RG Zilpich-Merzenich 0032 Caldera F.H.

0068 Chivadybah FH
Jansen,Frank RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V. 0031 Calamos
Kehmer,Eva RFV Heinsberg e.V. 0005 Aijanta



Kehmer,Lea

Lemmens,Lisa

Maif3,Anna

Meisterfeld,Julia

Mocha,Klaus

Nolden,Volker

Petzold,Vicky

Reuter,Rebecca

Roemen,Janine

Rulands,Ines

Sandner,Patrick

Sasker,Tanja

Schreiber,Frank

Stiittgen,Nina

Weisweiler,Britta

Wicht,Petra

Winkens,Valentina

Anzahl d. Startplatze:

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

RFV Breberen e.V.

RV Neu Broicher Hof e.V.

RFV Erkelenz e.V.

RV 1878 e.V.Vorst

RFV Dilkrath e.V.

RFG Vinne.V.

RFV Breberen e.V.

RV Haus Kierst e.V.

RFV Ratheim 1951 e.V.

RV St.Georg Miitzenich 1949 e.V.

RRV 1880 Willich e.V.

PSG St.Georg Wegberg & Scherpenseel

PSG St.Georg Wegberg & Scherpenseel

RFV Heinsberg e.V.

41 Startfolge ab:

0046
0226

0292

0245

0208

0062

0126

0151

0279

0254

0190

0202

0191

0258

0122

0134

0118

0043

0112

0252

K nach Pferd

Carlotta 113
Quincy's Girl

Zangari

Sanno
Phantom 71
Charmeur 331
Giacomo 163
La Cocco
Voblesse
Sovereign Firlefanz
Mariska 11
Parzival S
Milky Way 32
Sunset 27
Garfield 208
Golden Tequila
First Lady 172
Cardiga

Farina O

Sidney 85
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